Incident Date
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3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024

3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
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3/2/2024
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Report Number

RMP24-000433

RMP24-000434
RMP24-000435

RMP24-000436

RMP24-000437

RMP24-000438

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
216 STILLWATER CT
118 VIOLA CT

4718 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC: 2300 PLUM
GROVE RD

3600 BERDNICK ST
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3206 ORIOLE LN

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4726 ARBOR DR

1401 ROHLWING RD
3200 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC:2100 GOLF
RD

2515 HIGHLAND DR

1401 ROHLWING RD

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3004 HAWK LN

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
GOLF RD /190

GOLF PL /NEW WILKE RD
4714 ARBOR DR

1460 GOLF RD

Incident
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

RETURNED MISSING
SUBJECT

LOUD PARTY
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

STATION REPORT
DOMESTIC

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT

PARKING COMPLAINT
PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 INFO

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 INFO
STOLEN AUTO

PUBLIC SERVICE

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/4/2024 9:26:22 AM
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