



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/2/2024		216 STILLWATER CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
3/2/2024	RMP24-000433	118 VIOLA CT	RETURNED MISSING SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/2/2024		4718 ARBOR DR	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/2/2024		APPROX LOC: 2300 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	
3/2/2024		3600 BERDNICK ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/2/2024	RMP24-000434	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/2/2024	RMP24-000435	3206 ORIOLE LN	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/2/2024		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/2/2024	RMP24-000436	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/2/2024		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/2/2024		4726 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/2/2024		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/2/2024		3200 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/2/2024		APPROX LOC:2100 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/2/2024	RMP24-000437	2515 HIGHLAND DR	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/2/2024		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/2/2024		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/2/2024		3004 HAWK LN	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/2/2024		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/2/2024		GOLF RD / I90	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/2/2024		GOLF PL / NEW WILKE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/2/2024	RMP24-000438	4714 ARBOR DR	STOLEN AUTO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/2/2024		1460 GOLF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER